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SAWS Central Sewershed Package 3 CIPP 

Pre-Bid Attendee List 

Date: February 11th, 2021 

Time: 2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

SAWS Project #: 20-4501 

Attendees: 

Name Company Email Phone 

1 Alex Foster United Rentals Fluid 

Solutions 

afoster1@ur.com 210-330-0073

2 Camille Constantine SAWS camille.constantine@saws.org 

3 Christopher Velasquez WGI christopher.velasquez@wginc.com 210-860-9224

4 Curran Stokes SAWS curran.stokes@saws.org 

5 Danielle 

6 Elizabeth De Leon WGI elizabeth.deleon@wginc.com 210-860-9224

7 Elizabeth Lara GIC 

8 Janie Powell SAWS Janie.Powell@saws.org 210-233-2443

9 Jose Calvillo Mendez JoseCalvillo@MendezEngineering.com 

10 Joseph Martinez United Rentals Fluid 

Solutions 

jmartine16@ur.com 830-832-4669

11 Justin Mouton IPR jmounton@teamipr.com 346-268-0161

12 Marcus Cantu Mendez 

13 Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 210-233-3420

14 Rachel Hoffmeyer SAWS Rachel.Hoffmeyer@saws.org 

15 Robert Allen GIC 

16 Roger Terrazas SAK rterrazas@sakcon.com 

17 Roy Akiona Mendez 

18 Steven Anthes 

19 Takeesha White PM Construction & 

Rehab dba IPR South 

Central 

bids@teamipr.com 

20 Timothy Naylor 

21 Edgar Segovia WGI edgar.segovia@wginc.com 210-860-9224

22 Jeremy Doege WGI jeremy.doege@wginc.com 210-860-9224

23 Joshua Allen WGI joshua.allen@wginc.com 210-860-9224


